IN
N
O
V
A
TI
V
E

Molded
Rubber Tip &
Gasket
Formulated
To Survive
Years Of
Intense Sun
ExposureSKU Description
62041 4 Foot White Antenna
62042 4 Foot Black Antenna
62081 8 Foot White Antenna
62082 8 Foot Black Antenna
58W05A 5 Foot White Cable
58B05A 5 Foot Black Cable
58W10A 10 Foot White Cable
58B10A 10 Foot Black Cable
58W15A 15 Foot White Cable
58B15A 15 Foot Black Cable
58W20A 20 Foot White Cable
58B20A 20 Foot Black Cable
58W25A 25 Foot White Cable
58B25A 25 Foot Black Cable
58W30A 30 Foot White Cable
58B30A 30 Foot Black Cable
Every
Cable
Includes
Adapter: Choose

- ProSeries System. No Crimp Or Solder
- Gold-Plated Connectors
- Dual Shield American Cable 9 inches Long
- Made in the U.S.A With US + Imported Parts
Installations and upgrades are now much faster and easier
with the pre-installed AirWave ProConnect small modular
connectors, and snap-together rubber weather protection.
American-made, High-Quality, Factory-direct means
excellent product support, warranty and prices. All backed by
a 35 year manufacturer in south Florida, the center of the
boating World.
SKU Description
5903S1 Antenna,White Cable Cablee
5903S1B Antenna, Black Cable
58W05/B 5 Foot White/Black Cable
58W10/B 10 Foot White/Black Cable
58W15/B 15 Foot White/Black Cable
58W20/B 20 Foot White/Black Cable
58W25/B 25 Foot White/Black Cable
58W30/B 30 Foot White/Black Cable
Adapter
(PL-259)
Included
SELECT: